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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 AG     68   0:26:18.8   207  Megan Schultz             Herscher IL               8:29.3  | M 15 - 18     1     1 OA   0:18:07.9   145  Cody McCullough           Manteno IL                5:50.9

F  1 - 14     2 AG     93   0:27:39.3   189  Katelyn Lowman            St. Anne IL               8:55.3  | M 40 - 44     2     2 OA   0:18:18.5   196  Rod E Kahl                Bradley IL                5:54.4

F  1 - 14     3 AG     95   0:27:46.8   188  Jaclyn Lowman             St. Anne IL               8:57.7  | M 30 - 34     3     3 OA   0:18:22.7   211  Kevin L Gum               Naperville IL             5:55.7

F  1 - 14     4 AG     96   0:27:47.6   229  Jen Brown                 Kankakee IL               8:57.9  | M 15 - 18     4     1 AG   0:18:32.4   129  Alan Hollingsworth        Fisher IL                 5:58.8

F  1 - 14     5 AG    119   0:29:12.8     1  Elizabeth Ostrowski       Kankakee IL               9:25.4  | M 19 - 24     5     1 AG   0:18:57.0    55  Kevin Dockemeyer          Wilmington IL             6:06.8

F  1 - 14     6 AG    122   0:29:18.2   184  Johanna Bernsdorf         Bourbonnais IL            9:27.2  | M 15 - 18     6     2 AG   0:19:24.2    70  Houston Wheeler           Kankakee IL               6:15.5

F  1 - 14     7 AG    145   0:31:18.3   200  Gabby Sorich              Bradley IL               10:05.9  | M 35 - 39     7     1 AG   0:19:38.2   185  Peter Bernsdorf           Bourbonnais IL            6:20.1

F  1 - 14     8       169   0:34:39.3    67  Marissa Mickelson         Kankakee IL              11:10.7  | M 15 - 18     8     3 AG   0:20:13.0    25  Alex Frye                 Bourbonnais IL            6:31.3

F  1 - 14     9       170   0:34:39.9   179  Hannah Bevis              Bourbonnais IL           11:10.9  | M 15 - 18     9     4 AG   0:20:13.6    34  Micah J Dorn              Momence IL                6:31.5

F  1 - 14    10       173   0:35:36.4    83  Alicia Harnois            Manteno IL               11:29.2  | M 55 - 99    10     1 AG   0:20:22.6   238  Ken P Klipp               Kankakee IL               6:34.4

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.        8  Josie Linman              Bourbonnais IL                    | M 40 - 44    11     1 AG   0:20:40.6   214  John J Bevis              Bourbonnais IL            6:40.2

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       45  Lauren Laws               Naperville IL                     | M 15 - 18    12     5 AG   0:20:53.3    66  Matthew Sommer            Kankakee IL               6:44.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 18     1 OA     18   0:21:39.4   243  Taylor Bennett            Bourbonnais IL            6:59.2  | M 15 - 18    13     6 AG   0:20:58.0   194  Spencer Barr              Kankakee IL               6:45.8

F 15 - 18     1 AG     32   0:22:56.8    50  Samantha McConaughy       Bourbonnais IL            7:24.1  | M 40 - 44    14     2 AG   0:20:59.6   245  Greg T Trapp              Kankakee IL               6:46.3

F 15 - 18     2 AG     40   0:23:40.7   206  Rachel Schultz            Herscher IL               7:38.3  | M 15 - 18    15     7 AG   0:21:12.5   199  Theotis James             Kankakee IL               6:50.5

F 15 - 18     3 AG     42   0:23:45.6   224  Dawn Duer                 Lockport IL               7:39.9  | M 15 - 18    16     8      0:21:22.3   203  Gered Hertz               Buckingham IL             6:53.6

F 15 - 18     4 AG     51   0:24:44.5   230  Christine Gebler          Crete IL                  7:58.9  | M  1 - 14    17     1 AG   0:21:27.0    31  Zach Palmer               Rantoul IL                6:55.2

F 15 - 18     5 AG     61   0:25:42.6    58  Katie Gremar              Bourbonnais IL            8:17.6  | F 15 - 18    18     1 OA   0:21:39.4   243  Taylor Bennett            Bourbonnais IL            6:59.2

F 15 - 18     6 AG     63   0:25:50.1    68  Hannah Kiefer             Bonfield IL               8:20.0  | M 30 - 34    19     1 AG   0:21:54.9   232  Jay W Scroggins           Kankakee IL               7:04.2

F 15 - 18     7 AG     76   0:26:36.2    17  Kristine Neuby            Kankakee IL               8:34.9  | M 15 - 18    20     9      0:22:27.1    92  Kasey Snader              Manteno IL                7:14.5

F 15 - 18     8       117   0:29:09.3   163  Katelyn Demonbreun        Manteno IL                9:24.3  | M 15 - 18    21    10      0:22:29.0   178  Patrick O’Brien           Kankakee IL               7:15.2

F 15 - 18     9       120   0:29:13.6    75  Brittanny Spangler        Manteno IL                9:25.7  | F 19 - 24    22     2 OA   0:22:30.3    59  Alison Gremar             Bourbonnais IL            7:15.6

F 15 - 18    10       141   0:30:45.1    19  Ashley Koelling           Kankakee IL               9:55.2  | M 15 - 18    23    11      0:22:34.1    69  Tyler Wheeler             Kankakee IL               7:16.8

F 15 - 18    11       147   0:31:45.2   209  Colleen Bailey            Bourbonnais IL           10:14.6  | F 55 - 99    24     3 OA   0:22:37.9   126  Que Harbor                Rantoul IL                7:18.0

F 15 - 18    12       151   0:32:04.1    73  Leigh Cardosi             St. Anne IL              10:20.7  | M 30 - 34    25     2 AG   0:22:41.9   135  Joe Powers                Kankakee IL               7:19.3

F 15 - 18    13       152   0:32:08.5   123  Kaitlyn Gingerich         Bourbonnais IL           10:22.1  | M 15 - 18    26    12      0:22:49.2   177  Kolin O’Brien             Kankakee IL               7:21.7

F 15 - 18    14       174   0:35:37.2    82  Chantal Palmer            Manteno IL               11:29.4  | M 15 - 18    27    13      0:22:50.1    10  Matt Ekhoff               Grant Park IL             7:22.0

F 15 - 18    15       177   0:36:34.3    62  Alex Gravink              Bourbonnais IL           11:47.8  | M 35 - 39    28     2 AG   0:22:51.3   158  James Soucie              Bourbonnais IL            7:22.4

F 15 - 18    16       185   0:38:19.9   168  Kira Plotts               Bradley IL               12:21.9  | M 50 - 54    29     1 AG   0:22:52.0   160  Mike Goodwin              Dwight IL                 7:22.6

F 15 - 18    17       186   0:38:29.9   242  Katie Krones              Bourbonnais IL           12:25.1  | F 50 - 54    30     1 AG   0:22:54.1   210  Sue M Kramer              Frankfort IL              7:23.3

F 15 - 18                   D.N.F.       29  Claire Fisher             Kankakee IL                       | M 15 - 18    31    14      0:22:56.2    49  Matt Julius               Freeport IL               7:23.9

F 15 - 18                   D.N.F.       30  Sally Worth               St. Anne IL                       | F 15 - 18    32     1 AG   0:22:56.8    50  Samantha McConaughy       Bourbonnais IL            7:24.1

F 15 - 18                   D.N.F.       44  Katie Laws                Naperville IL                     | M  1 - 14    33     2 AG   0:22:57.4    51  Van Westerhoff            Hammond IN                7:24.3

F 15 - 18                   D.N.F.       54  Angie Michel              Bourbonnais IL                    | M 35 - 39    34     3 AG   0:22:59.1    20  Jeff W Snedecor           Kankakee IL               7:24.9

F 15 - 18                   D.N.F.       76  Alyssa DeLuca             Manteno IL                        | M 40 - 44    35     3 AG   0:23:00.0     3  Gregory Clodi             Kankakee IL               7:25.2

F 15 - 18                   D.N.F.       78  Meaghan DeLise            Manteno IL                        | M  1 - 14    36     3 AG   0:23:06.5   241  Grant Nykaza              Beecher IL                7:27.3

F 15 - 18                   D.N.F.       80  Amanda Rubin              Manteno IL                        | M 15 - 18    37    15      0:23:07.3   240  Garrett Nykaza            Beecher IL                7:27.5

F 15 - 18                   D.N.F.       84  Jessica Krumrie           Manteno IL                        | M 50 - 54    38     2 AG   0:23:31.3   215  Wendell Provost           Bourbonnais IL            7:35.3

F 15 - 18                   D.N.F.       95  Jessica Brutti            Manteno IL                        | M 55 - 99    39     2 AG   0:23:34.5    61  Charlie Grotevant         Buckingham IL             7:36.3

F 15 - 18                   D.N.F.       97  Lisa Fetherling           Manteno IL                        | F 15 - 18    40     2 AG   0:23:40.7   206  Rachel Schultz            Herscher IL               7:38.3

F 15 - 18                   D.N.F.       98  Jessie Fetherling         Manteno IL                        | M 15 - 18    41    16      0:23:44.3   228  Garrett Wasson            Bourbonnais IL            7:39.5

F 15 - 18                   D.N.F.       99  Lauren Coy                Manteno IL                        | F 15 - 18    42     3 AG   0:23:45.6   224  Dawn Duer                 Lockport IL               7:39.9

F 15 - 18                   D.N.F.      658  Lindsey Rice              Bradley IL                        | M 40 - 44    43     4 AG   0:23:52.6    23  Chad Miller               Manteno IL                7:42.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 19 - 24     2 OA     22   0:22:30.3    59  Alison Gremar             Bourbonnais IL            7:15.6  | M 15 - 18    44    17      0:24:15.7    36  Kyle Miller               Kankakee IL               7:49.6

F 19 - 24     1 AG    149   0:31:51.5   121  Allyson Kruse             Herscher IL              10:16.6  | M 50 - 54    45     3 AG   0:24:24.2   148  Rich W Olmstead           Kankakee IL               7:52.3

F 19 - 24     2 AG    153   0:32:09.4   198  Lauren Mingus             Kankakee IL              10:22.4  | M 15 - 18    46    18      0:24:25.2     2  Aaron Hammond             Kankakee IL               7:52.6

F 19 - 24     3 AG    193   0:46:05.1   247  Courtney Russert          Manteno IL               14:52.0  | M 30 - 34    47     3 AG   0:24:27.9   221  Rick Baud                 Kankakee IL               7:53.5

F 19 - 24                   D.N.F.       41  Nicki Stark               Manteno IL                        | M 40 - 44    48     5 AG   0:24:32.0    15  Daniel E Hall             Watseka IL                7:54.8

F 19 - 24                   D.N.F.       60  Tracie LeSage             Bourbonnais IL                    | M 45 - 49    49     1 AG   0:24:40.3   115  Joe Giacchino             Bourbonnais IL            7:57.5

F 19 - 24                   D.N.F.      165  Kendra Selin              Bourbonnais IL                    | M 40 - 44    50     6 AG   0:24:43.5    37  Michael Lareau            Bradley IL                7:58.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29     1 AG     92   0:27:34.7   213  Laura Andersen            Bourbonnais IL            8:53.8  | F 15 - 18    51     4 AG   0:24:44.5   230  Christine Gebler          Crete IL                  7:58.9

F 25 - 29     2 AG    123   0:29:21.0   131  Joni Hart                 Bourbonnais IL            9:28.1  | M 35 - 39    52     4 AG   0:24:47.6    53  Rick E Nelson             Kankakee IL               7:59.9

F 25 - 29     3 AG    137   0:30:34.4   186  Shannon Antons            Bourbonnais IL            9:51.7  | M 55 - 99    53     3 AG   0:24:48.3    18  Chuck Parsons             Kankakee IL               8:00.1

F 25 - 29     4 AG    138   0:30:34.9   173  Kendra Prairie            Bourbonnais IL            9:51.9  | M 45 - 49    54     2 AG   0:24:49.7    14  Dan D Shreffler           Manteno IL                8:00.5

F 25 - 29     5 AG    158   0:32:19.3     6  Jennifer Casino           Bourbonnais IL           10:25.6  | M 55 - 99    55     4 AG   0:24:50.3   141  Roger Smothers            Kankakee IL               8:00.7

F 25 - 29     6 AG    187   0:39:55.7    43  Jennifer Richards         Chicago IL               12:52.8  | M  1 - 14    56     4 AG   0:24:54.3   147  Alex M Brinkman           Kankakee IL               8:02.0

F 25 - 29     7 AG    189   0:44:21.6   169  Heather Thurston          Cabery IL                14:18.6  | M 55 - 99    57     5 AG   0:25:02.3   162  Phil Hoffman              Bourbonnais IL            8:04.6

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.        4  Sarah Zohios              Bradley IL                        | F 40 - 44    58     1 AG   0:25:05.6   191  Connie Kendziorek         Kankakee IL               8:05.7
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       93  Kelly Short               Bradley IL                        | M 30 - 34    59     4 AG   0:25:25.7   153  Jeremy P Wilkey           Bourbonnais IL            8:12.2

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.      136  Kara Roots                Joliet IL                         | M 50 - 54    60     4 AG   0:25:40.3     9  Chris L DuVal             Bourbonnais IL            8:16.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 AG     87   0:27:21.5   112  Kelly Jensen              Kankakee IL               8:49.5  | F 15 - 18    61     5 AG   0:25:42.6    58  Katie Gremar              Bourbonnais IL            8:17.6

F 30 - 34     2 AG    129   0:29:51.8   134  Teresa Lanie              Momence IL                9:38.0  | M 45 - 49    62     3 AG   0:25:49.5   217  Tim Stewart               Manteno IL                8:19.8

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.      101  Michele Rosenbrock        Bourbonnais IL                    | F 15 - 18    63     6 AG   0:25:50.1    68  Hannah Kiefer             Bonfield IL               8:20.0

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.      154  Kim Mancuso               Bourbonnais IL                    | M 30 - 34    64     5 AG   0:26:02.9   107  Michael McCully           Kankakee IL               8:24.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     1 AG    168   0:34:38.5   171  Wendy Offerman            Kankakee IL              11:10.5  | M 15 - 18    65    19      0:26:08.6   218  Elliott Stewart           Manteno IL                8:26.0

F 35 - 39     2 AG    172   0:35:06.7   113  Donna Collins             Kankakee IL              11:19.6  | M  1 - 14    66     5 AG   0:26:09.3   219  Christian Nilsson         Manteno IL                8:26.2

F 35 - 39     3 AG    192   0:45:57.8   170  Chelise Slowik            Bourbonnais IL           14:49.6  | M 45 - 49    67     4 AG   0:26:12.4    13  Rusty Shreffler           Manteno IL                8:27.2

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       40  Kelly M Hull              Ashkum IL                         | F  1 - 14    68     1 AG   0:26:18.8   207  Megan Schultz             Herscher IL               8:29.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     1 AG     58   0:25:05.6   191  Connie Kendziorek         Kankakee IL               8:05.7  | M 19 - 24    69     2 AG   0:26:19.6   201  Roy Carpenter             Manhattan IL              8:29.5

F 40 - 44     2 AG    106   0:28:28.8   205  Kanya Reusnow             Oak Forest IL             9:11.2  | M  1 - 14    70     6 AG   0:26:20.8   100  Kevin Bever               Manteno IL                8:29.9

F 40 - 44     3 AG    133   0:30:09.9    39  Tracy Perkins             Manteno IL                9:43.8  | M 19 - 24    71     3 AG   0:26:24.6    79  Jason Adams               Bourbonnais IL            8:31.2

F 40 - 44     4 AG    166   0:34:36.9    56  Kathy Gremar              Bourbonnais IL           11:10.0  | M 19 - 24    72     4 AG   0:26:27.8   156  Andrew Hansen             Clifton IL                8:32.2

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.      197  Chris M Walsh             Campus IL                         | M 25 - 29    73     1 AG   0:26:28.8    85  Jake Thompson             Manteno IL                8:32.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     1 AG     77   0:26:44.1    46  Theresa C Burgard         Kankakee IL               8:37.5  | M 50 - 54    74     5 AG   0:26:32.2   222  Jeff P Lonergan           Bourbonnais IL            8:33.6

F 45 - 49     2 AG    101   0:28:11.7     7  Dee M Osenglewski         St. Anne IL               9:05.7  | M 55 - 99    75     6 AG   0:26:35.1   212  Mark J McDermott          Bourbonnais IL            8:34.5

F 45 - 49     3 AG    104   0:28:24.7   111  Julie Callanan            Kankakee IL               9:09.9  | F 15 - 18    76     7 AG   0:26:36.2    17  Kristine Neuby            Kankakee IL               8:34.9

F 45 - 49     4 AG    116   0:29:06.8    47  Donna Worth               St. Anne IL               9:23.5  | F 45 - 49    77     1 AG   0:26:44.1    46  Theresa C Burgard         Kankakee IL               8:37.5

F 45 - 49     5 AG    142   0:30:48.1    26  Anne Frye                 Bourbonnais IL            9:56.2  | M 55 - 99    78     7 AG   0:26:46.2   204  Paul L Surprenant Jr      Kankakee IL               8:38.1

F 45 - 49     6 AG    156   0:32:17.0   166  Joddie Spina              Crete IL                 10:24.8  | M 55 - 99    79     8      0:26:48.0   161  Charles R Kennedy         Champaign IL              8:38.7

F 45 - 49     7 AG    160   0:32:30.1   202  Marianne Surprenant       Kankakee IL              10:29.1  | M 15 - 18    80    20      0:26:58.6    96  Daniel Kizior             Manteno IL                8:42.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 54     1 AG     30   0:22:54.1   210  Sue M Kramer              Frankfort IL              7:23.3  | M 25 - 29    81     2 AG   0:26:59.2    52  Shane Van Kley            East Chicago IN           8:42.3

F 50 - 54     2 AG     91   0:27:32.4    72  Pat Pierce                Bourbonnais IL            8:53.0  | M 15 - 18    82    21      0:27:01.6   172  Phillip S Clapp           Cabery IL                 8:43.1

F 50 - 54     3 AG    102   0:28:18.0    33  Patricia A Horn           Bourbonnais IL            9:07.7  | M 55 - 99    83     9      0:27:03.8   176  Richard L Weeks           Kankakee IL               8:43.8

F 50 - 54     4 AG    134   0:30:22.8   231  Pat Gebler                Crete IL                  9:48.0  | M  1 - 14    84     7 AG   0:27:05.4   110  Cody Collins              Kankakee IL               8:44.3

F 50 - 54     5 AG    136   0:30:24.3   139  Barbara Schnell           St. Anne IL               9:48.5  | M 40 - 44    85     7 AG   0:27:06.6   117  Phil Perkins              St. Anne IL               8:44.7

F 50 - 54     6 AG    162   0:33:44.2    65  Beverly Smith             Wauconda IL              10:53.0  | M 15 - 18    86    22      0:27:12.9    74  Tory Shields              Manteno IL                8:46.7

F 50 - 54     7 AG    183   0:37:20.5   227  Barbara Poskin            Kankakee IL              12:02.7  | F 30 - 34    87     1 AG   0:27:21.5   112  Kelly Jensen              Kankakee IL               8:49.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 99     3 OA     24   0:22:37.9   126  Que Harbor                Rantoul IL                7:18.0  | M 35 - 39    88     5 AG   0:27:24.5   144  Matt Lawrence             Momence IL                8:50.5

F 55 - 99     1 AG    181   0:36:51.5   142  Phyllis G Smothers        Kankakee IL              11:53.4  | M 15 - 18    89    23      0:27:25.5    81  Steve Weidenaar           Manteno IL                8:50.8

F 55 - 99                   D.N.F.      105  Sharon K Mandel           New Lenox IL                      | M 40 - 44    90     8      0:27:29.1   223  Harry Duer                Lockport IL               8:52.0

F 55 - 99                   D.N.F.      175  Mary A Weeks              Kankakee IL                       | F 50 - 54    91     2 AG   0:27:32.4    72  Pat Pierce                Bourbonnais IL            8:53.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG     17   0:21:27.0    31  Zach Palmer               Rantoul IL                6:55.2  | F 25 - 29    92     1 AG   0:27:34.7   213  Laura Andersen            Bourbonnais IL            8:53.8

M  1 - 14     2 AG     33   0:22:57.4    51  Van Westerhoff            Hammond IN                7:24.3  | F  1 - 14    93     2 AG   0:27:39.3   189  Katelyn Lowman            St. Anne IL               8:55.3

M  1 - 14     3 AG     36   0:23:06.5   241  Grant Nykaza              Beecher IL                7:27.3  | M  1 - 14    94     8      0:27:46.0   155  Devin Deatherage          Kankakee IL               8:57.4

M  1 - 14     4 AG     56   0:24:54.3   147  Alex M Brinkman           Kankakee IL               8:02.0  | F  1 - 14    95     3 AG   0:27:46.8   188  Jaclyn Lowman             St. Anne IL               8:57.7

M  1 - 14     5 AG     66   0:26:09.3   219  Christian Nilsson         Manteno IL                8:26.2  | F  1 - 14    96     4 AG   0:27:47.6   229  Jen Brown                 Kankakee IL               8:57.9

M  1 - 14     6 AG     70   0:26:20.8   100  Kevin Bever               Manteno IL                8:29.9  | M 40 - 44    97     9      0:27:48.5    16  Alan Swinford             Bradley IL                8:58.2

M  1 - 14     7 AG     84   0:27:05.4   110  Cody Collins              Kankakee IL               8:44.3  | M 35 - 39    98     6 AG   0:27:51.5    38  Dr. Robert Martin         Manteno IL                8:59.2

M  1 - 14     8        94   0:27:46.0   155  Devin Deatherage          Kankakee IL               8:57.4  | M 15 - 18    99    24      0:27:52.3   143  Nathan Lagacy             Manteno IL                8:59.5

M  1 - 14     9       103   0:28:19.1    86  Jake Yuhasz               Bourbonnais IL            9:08.1  | M 15 - 18   100    25      0:28:07.1    89  Dan Daczkowski            Manteno IL                9:04.2

M  1 - 14    10       105   0:28:27.9    87  Luke Yuhasz               Bourbonnais IL            9:10.9  | F 45 - 49   101     2 AG   0:28:11.7     7  Dee M Osenglewski         St. Anne IL               9:05.7

M  1 - 14    11       118   0:29:12.2   180  Nathan Ferris             Bourbonnais IL            9:25.2  | F 50 - 54   102     3 AG   0:28:18.0    33  Patricia A Horn           Bourbonnais IL            9:07.7

M  1 - 14    12       127   0:29:30.1   236  Marc DesLauriers          Morris IL                 9:31.0  | M  1 - 14   103     9      0:28:19.1    86  Jake Yuhasz               Bourbonnais IL            9:08.1

M  1 - 14    13       161   0:33:00.7   244  Asher Trapp               Kankakee IL              10:38.9  | F 45 - 49   104     3 AG   0:28:24.7   111  Julie Callanan            Kankakee IL               9:09.9

M  1 - 14    14       179   0:36:43.0   225  Jarrett Giacchino         Bourbonnais IL           11:50.6  | M  1 - 14   105    10      0:28:27.9    87  Luke Yuhasz               Bourbonnais IL            9:10.9

M  1 - 14    15       182   0:36:58.7    21  Austin Miller             Manteno IL               11:55.7  | F 40 - 44   106     2 AG   0:28:28.8   205  Kanya Reusnow             Oak Forest IL             9:11.2

M  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       28  Carl Fisher               Kankakee IL                       | M 19 - 24   107     5 AG   0:28:30.6   190  Rende G Langlois          Kankakee IL               9:11.8

M  1 - 14                   D.N.F.      118  Ryan Greene               Bourbonnais IL                    | M 35 - 39   108     7 AG   0:28:32.5   130  Mike McDorman             Bourbonnais IL            9:12.4

M  1 - 14                   D.N.F.      120  Colton Walter             Kankakee IL                       | M 30 - 34   109     6 AG   0:28:33.5   183  Mike DePoister            Manteno IL                9:12.7

M  1 - 14                   D.N.F.      125  Jake Gingerich            Bourbonnais IL                    | M 35 - 39   110     8      0:28:34.5   233  Jon M Loiselle            Kankakee IL               9:13.1

M  1 - 14                   D.N.F.      149  Marcus Becker             Kankakee IL                       | M 55 - 99   111    10      0:28:38.0   182  Randy L Devore            Kankakee IL               9:14.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 18     1 OA      1   0:18:07.9   145  Cody McCullough           Manteno IL                5:50.9  | M 50 - 54   112     6 AG   0:28:48.7   220  Tom Meents                Kankakee IL               9:17.6
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 15 - 18     1 AG      4   0:18:32.4   129  Alan Hollingsworth        Fisher IL                 5:58.8  | M 25 - 29   113     3 AG   0:28:56.2   102  Josh Clyden               Bourbonnais IL            9:20.1

M 15 - 18     2 AG      6   0:19:24.2    70  Houston Wheeler           Kankakee IL               6:15.5  | M 55 - 99   114    11      0:29:00.5    35  Jack A Dorn               Momence IL                9:21.5

M 15 - 18     3 AG      8   0:20:13.0    25  Alex Frye                 Bourbonnais IL            6:31.3  | M 55 - 99   115    12      0:29:06.0   159  Larry L Lane              Reddick IL                9:23.2

M 15 - 18     4 AG      9   0:20:13.6    34  Micah J Dorn              Momence IL                6:31.5  | F 45 - 49   116     4 AG   0:29:06.8    47  Donna Worth               St. Anne IL               9:23.5

M 15 - 18     5 AG     12   0:20:53.3    66  Matthew Sommer            Kankakee IL               6:44.3  | F 15 - 18   117     8      0:29:09.3   163  Katelyn Demonbreun        Manteno IL                9:24.3

M 15 - 18     6 AG     13   0:20:58.0   194  Spencer Barr              Kankakee IL               6:45.8  | M  1 - 14   118    11      0:29:12.2   180  Nathan Ferris             Bourbonnais IL            9:25.2

M 15 - 18     7 AG     15   0:21:12.5   199  Theotis James             Kankakee IL               6:50.5  | F  1 - 14   119     5 AG   0:29:12.8     1  Elizabeth Ostrowski       Kankakee IL               9:25.4

M 15 - 18     8        16   0:21:22.3   203  Gered Hertz               Buckingham IL             6:53.6  | F 15 - 18   120     9      0:29:13.6    75  Brittanny Spangler        Manteno IL                9:25.7

M 15 - 18     9        20   0:22:27.1    92  Kasey Snader              Manteno IL                7:14.5  | M 35 - 39   121     9      0:29:16.7   181  Dan Ferris                Bourbonnais IL            9:26.7

M 15 - 18    10        21   0:22:29.0   178  Patrick O’Brien           Kankakee IL               7:15.2  | F  1 - 14   122     6 AG   0:29:18.2   184  Johanna Bernsdorf         Bourbonnais IL            9:27.2

M 15 - 18    11        23   0:22:34.1    69  Tyler Wheeler             Kankakee IL               7:16.8  | F 25 - 29   123     2 AG   0:29:21.0   131  Joni Hart                 Bourbonnais IL            9:28.1

M 15 - 18    12        26   0:22:49.2   177  Kolin O’Brien             Kankakee IL               7:21.7  | M 50 - 54   124     7 AG   0:29:22.7   246  Gary Toomire              Wheaton IL                9:28.6

M 15 - 18    13        27   0:22:50.1    10  Matt Ekhoff               Grant Park IL             7:22.0  | M 30 - 34   125     7 AG   0:29:24.1   234  Bryan S LaRoche           Kankakee IL               9:29.1

M 15 - 18    14        31   0:22:56.2    49  Matt Julius               Freeport IL               7:23.9  | M 50 - 54   126     8      0:29:25.0   195  Greg Hart                 Bradley IL                9:29.4

M 15 - 18    15        37   0:23:07.3   240  Garrett Nykaza            Beecher IL                7:27.5  | M  1 - 14   127    12      0:29:30.1   236  Marc DesLauriers          Morris IL                 9:31.0

M 15 - 18    16        41   0:23:44.3   228  Garrett Wasson            Bourbonnais IL            7:39.5  | M 55 - 99   128    13      0:29:30.8   235  Kim DesLauriers           Morris IL                 9:31.2

M 15 - 18    17        44   0:24:15.7    36  Kyle Miller               Kankakee IL               7:49.6  | F 30 - 34   129     2 AG   0:29:51.8   134  Teresa Lanie              Momence IL                9:38.0

M 15 - 18    18        46   0:24:25.2     2  Aaron Hammond             Kankakee IL               7:52.6  | M 15 - 18   130    26      0:29:54.6    91  Donald Scattergood        Manteno IL                9:38.9

M 15 - 18    19        65   0:26:08.6   218  Elliott Stewart           Manteno IL                8:26.0  | M 15 - 18   131    27      0:29:55.4    94  Jesus Calderon            Manteno IL                9:39.2

M 15 - 18    20        80   0:26:58.6    96  Daniel Kizior             Manteno IL                8:42.1  | M 50 - 54   132     9      0:30:00.6   187  Art Mantoan               Bourbonnais IL            9:40.8

M 15 - 18    21        82   0:27:01.6   172  Phillip S Clapp           Cabery IL                 8:43.1  | F 40 - 44   133     3 AG   0:30:09.9    39  Tracy Perkins             Manteno IL                9:43.8

M 15 - 18    22        86   0:27:12.9    74  Tory Shields              Manteno IL                8:46.7  | F 50 - 54   134     4 AG   0:30:22.8   231  Pat Gebler                Crete IL                  9:48.0

M 15 - 18    23        89   0:27:25.5    81  Steve Weidenaar           Manteno IL                8:50.8  | M 50 - 54   135    10      0:30:23.6   193  Tim Milner                Bourbonnais IL            9:48.3

M 15 - 18    24        99   0:27:52.3   143  Nathan Lagacy             Manteno IL                8:59.5  | F 50 - 54   136     5 AG   0:30:24.3   139  Barbara Schnell           St. Anne IL               9:48.5

M 15 - 18    25       100   0:28:07.1    89  Dan Daczkowski            Manteno IL                9:04.2  | F 25 - 29   137     3 AG   0:30:34.4   186  Shannon Antons            Bourbonnais IL            9:51.7

M 15 - 18    26       130   0:29:54.6    91  Donald Scattergood        Manteno IL                9:38.9  | F 25 - 29   138     4 AG   0:30:34.9   173  Kendra Prairie            Bourbonnais IL            9:51.9

M 15 - 18    27       131   0:29:55.4    94  Jesus Calderon            Manteno IL                9:39.2  | M 40 - 44   139    10      0:30:41.4    64  Eric Fernando             Bourbonnais IL            9:54.0

M 15 - 18    28       143   0:30:53.2    90  Mike Swanson              Manteno IL                9:57.8  | M 25 - 29   140     4 AG   0:30:43.6   249  Kevin Coffey                                        9:54.7

M 15 - 18    29       178   0:36:35.1    63  Cory Coash                Kankakee IL              11:48.1  | F 15 - 18   141    10      0:30:45.1    19  Ashley Koelling           Kankakee IL               9:55.2

M 15 - 18                   D.N.F.       77  Ross George               Manteno IL                        | F 45 - 49   142     5 AG   0:30:48.1    26  Anne Frye                 Bourbonnais IL            9:56.2

M 15 - 18                   D.N.F.      109  Clayton Hove              Kankakee IL                       | M 15 - 18   143    28      0:30:53.2    90  Mike Swanson              Manteno IL                9:57.8

M 15 - 18                   D.N.F.      114  Justin Giacchino          Bourbonnais IL                    | M 55 - 99   144    14      0:30:56.7   192  Paul Hoffman              Rockford IL               9:58.9

M 15 - 18                   D.N.F.      152  Josh Perkins              Manteno IL                        | F  1 - 14   145     7 AG   0:31:18.3   200  Gabby Sorich              Bradley IL               10:05.9

M 15 - 18                   D.N.F.      239  Nick Pavlik               Manteno IL                        | M 40 - 44   146    11      0:31:28.5   216  Allen Spangler            Manteno IL               10:09.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 19 - 24     1 AG      5   0:18:57.0    55  Kevin Dockemeyer          Wilmington IL             6:06.8  | F 15 - 18   147    11      0:31:45.2   209  Colleen Bailey            Bourbonnais IL           10:14.6

M 19 - 24     2 AG     69   0:26:19.6   201  Roy Carpenter             Manhattan IL              8:29.5  | M 40 - 44   148    12      0:31:45.9   208  Tom Bailey                Bourbonnais IL           10:14.8

M 19 - 24     3 AG     71   0:26:24.6    79  Jason Adams               Bourbonnais IL            8:31.2  | F 19 - 24   149     1 AG   0:31:51.5   121  Allyson Kruse             Herscher IL              10:16.6

M 19 - 24     4 AG     72   0:26:27.8   156  Andrew Hansen             Clifton IL                8:32.2  | M 50 - 54   150    11      0:32:02.8   140  Michael Schnell           St. Anne IL              10:20.3

M 19 - 24     5 AG    107   0:28:30.6   190  Rende G Langlois          Kankakee IL               9:11.8  | F 15 - 18   151    12      0:32:04.1    73  Leigh Cardosi             St. Anne IL              10:20.7

M 19 - 24                   D.N.F.       48  John R Worth              St. Anne IL                       | F 15 - 18   152    13      0:32:08.5   123  Kaitlyn Gingerich         Bourbonnais IL           10:22.1

M 19 - 24                   D.N.F.      116  Peter A Horchem           Bonfield IL                       | F 19 - 24   153     2 AG   0:32:09.4   198  Lauren Mingus             Kankakee IL              10:22.4

M 19 - 24                   D.N.F.      164  Brian Murphy              Bourbonnais IL                    | M 40 - 44   154    13      0:32:11.0   122  Mike Gingerich            Bourbonnais IL           10:22.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 25 - 29     1 AG     73   0:26:28.8    85  Jake Thompson             Manteno IL                8:32.5  | M 45 - 49   155     5 AG   0:32:11.9   167  Daniel R Gerber           Manteno IL               10:23.2

M 25 - 29     2 AG     81   0:26:59.2    52  Shane Van Kley            East Chicago IN           8:42.3  | F 45 - 49   156     6 AG   0:32:17.0   166  Joddie Spina              Crete IL                 10:24.8

M 25 - 29     3 AG    113   0:28:56.2   102  Josh Clyden               Bourbonnais IL            9:20.1  | M 50 - 54   157    12      0:32:18.0   237  Terry Lavelle             Kankakee IL              10:25.2

M 25 - 29     4 AG    140   0:30:43.6   249  Kevin Coffey                                        9:54.7  | F 25 - 29   158     5 AG   0:32:19.3     6  Jennifer Casino           Bourbonnais IL           10:25.6

M 25 - 29     5 AG    159   0:32:20.0     5  Brett Casino              Bourbonnais IL           10:25.8  | M 25 - 29   159     5 AG   0:32:20.0     5  Brett Casino              Bourbonnais IL           10:25.8

M 25 - 29     6 AG    184   0:37:48.8   103  Buddy Denny               Peotone IL               12:11.9  | F 45 - 49   160     7 AG   0:32:30.1   202  Marianne Surprenant       Kankakee IL              10:29.1

M 25 - 29     7 AG    188   0:39:56.4    42  Ryan Richards             Chicago IL               12:53.0  | M  1 - 14   161    13      0:33:00.7   244  Asher Trapp               Kankakee IL              10:38.9

M 25 - 29                   D.N.F.      104  Aaron Schumm              St. Anne IL                       | F 50 - 54   162     6 AG   0:33:44.2    65  Beverly Smith             Wauconda IL              10:53.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     3 OA      3   0:18:22.7   211  Kevin L Gum               Naperville IL             5:55.7  | M 35 - 39   163    10      0:34:08.1   137  Mike Fortin               Bradley IL               11:00.7

M 30 - 34     1 AG     19   0:21:54.9   232  Jay W Scroggins           Kankakee IL               7:04.2  | M 30 - 34   164     8      0:34:17.5   108  Michael Westfall          Bradley IL               11:03.7

M 30 - 34     2 AG     25   0:22:41.9   135  Joe Powers                Kankakee IL               7:19.3  | M 30 - 34   165     9      0:34:24.7   138  Christopher Deschand      Bourbonnais IL           11:06.0

M 30 - 34     3 AG     47   0:24:27.9   221  Rick Baud                 Kankakee IL               7:53.5  | F 40 - 44   166     4 AG   0:34:36.9    56  Kathy Gremar              Bourbonnais IL           11:10.0

M 30 - 34     4 AG     59   0:25:25.7   153  Jeremy P Wilkey           Bourbonnais IL            8:12.2  | M 45 - 49   167     6 AG   0:34:37.7    57  Stan Gremar               Bourbonnais IL           11:10.2

M 30 - 34     5 AG     64   0:26:02.9   107  Michael McCully           Kankakee IL               8:24.2  | F 35 - 39   168     1 AG   0:34:38.5   171  Wendy Offerman            Kankakee IL              11:10.5

M 30 - 34     6 AG    109   0:28:33.5   183  Mike DePoister            Manteno IL                9:12.7  | F  1 - 14   169     8      0:34:39.3    67  Marissa Mickelson         Kankakee IL              11:10.7

M 30 - 34     7 AG    125   0:29:24.1   234  Bryan S LaRoche           Kankakee IL               9:29.1  | F  1 - 14   170     9      0:34:39.9   179  Hannah Bevis              Bourbonnais IL           11:10.9

M 30 - 34     8       164   0:34:17.5   108  Michael Westfall          Bradley IL               11:03.7  | M 45 - 49   171     7 AG   0:35:05.1    71  Ed Barber                 Kankakee IL              11:19.1
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M 30 - 34     9       165   0:34:24.7   138  Christopher Deschand      Bourbonnais IL           11:06.0  | F 35 - 39   172     2 AG   0:35:06.7   113  Donna Collins             Kankakee IL              11:19.6

M 30 - 34    10       191   0:45:57.2   150  Jerry J Slowik            Bourbonnais IL           14:49.4  | F  1 - 14   173    10      0:35:36.4    83  Alicia Harnois            Manteno IL               11:29.2

M 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       12  Rob Eakins                Manteno IL                        | F 15 - 18   174    14      0:35:37.2    82  Chantal Palmer            Manteno IL               11:29.4

M 30 - 34                   D.N.F.      146  Jason Janota              Bourbonnais IL                    | M 40 - 44   175    14      0:35:58.9   124  Robert Riley              Kankakee IL              11:36.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 35 - 39     1 AG      7   0:19:38.2   185  Peter Bernsdorf           Bourbonnais IL            6:20.1  | M 35 - 39   176    11      0:36:28.9   248  David Dressler            Kankakee IL              11:46.1

M 35 - 39     2 AG     28   0:22:51.3   158  James Soucie              Bourbonnais IL            7:22.4  | F 15 - 18   177    15      0:36:34.3    62  Alex Gravink              Bourbonnais IL           11:47.8

M 35 - 39     3 AG     34   0:22:59.1    20  Jeff W Snedecor           Kankakee IL               7:24.9  | M 15 - 18   178    29      0:36:35.1    63  Cory Coash                Kankakee IL              11:48.1

M 35 - 39     4 AG     52   0:24:47.6    53  Rick E Nelson             Kankakee IL               7:59.9  | M  1 - 14   179    14      0:36:43.0   225  Jarrett Giacchino         Bourbonnais IL           11:50.6

M 35 - 39     5 AG     88   0:27:24.5   144  Matt Lawrence             Momence IL                8:50.5  | M 40 - 44   180    15      0:36:43.8   226  Jim Giacchino             Bourbonnais IL           11:50.9

M 35 - 39     6 AG     98   0:27:51.5    38  Dr. Robert Martin         Manteno IL                8:59.2  | F 55 - 99   181     1 AG   0:36:51.5   142  Phyllis G Smothers        Kankakee IL              11:53.4

M 35 - 39     7 AG    108   0:28:32.5   130  Mike McDorman             Bourbonnais IL            9:12.4  | M  1 - 14   182    15      0:36:58.7    21  Austin Miller             Manteno IL               11:55.7

M 35 - 39     8       110   0:28:34.5   233  Jon M Loiselle            Kankakee IL               9:13.1  | F 50 - 54   183     7 AG   0:37:20.5   227  Barbara Poskin            Kankakee IL              12:02.7

M 35 - 39     9       121   0:29:16.7   181  Dan Ferris                Bourbonnais IL            9:26.7  | M 25 - 29   184     6 AG   0:37:48.8   103  Buddy Denny               Peotone IL               12:11.9

M 35 - 39    10       163   0:34:08.1   137  Mike Fortin               Bradley IL               11:00.7  | F 15 - 18   185    16      0:38:19.9   168  Kira Plotts               Bradley IL               12:21.9

M 35 - 39    11       176   0:36:28.9   248  David Dressler            Kankakee IL              11:46.1  | F 15 - 18   186    17      0:38:29.9   242  Katie Krones              Bourbonnais IL           12:25.1

M 35 - 39                   D.N.F.      106  Nick A Cotiangco          Bourbonnais IL                    | F 25 - 29   187     6 AG   0:39:55.7    43  Jennifer Richards         Chicago IL               12:52.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 44     2 OA      2   0:18:18.5   196  Rod E Kahl                Bradley IL                5:54.4  | M 25 - 29   188     7 AG   0:39:56.4    42  Ryan Richards             Chicago IL               12:53.0

M 40 - 44     1 AG     11   0:20:40.6   214  John J Bevis              Bourbonnais IL            6:40.2  | F 25 - 29   189     7 AG   0:44:21.6   169  Heather Thurston          Cabery IL                14:18.6

M 40 - 44     2 AG     14   0:20:59.6   245  Greg T Trapp              Kankakee IL               6:46.3  | M 55 - 99   190    15      0:45:56.1   151  Jerry Flint               Bourbonnais IL           14:49.1

M 40 - 44     3 AG     35   0:23:00.0     3  Gregory Clodi             Kankakee IL               7:25.2  | M 30 - 34   191    10      0:45:57.2   150  Jerry J Slowik            Bourbonnais IL           14:49.4

M 40 - 44     4 AG     43   0:23:52.6    23  Chad Miller               Manteno IL                7:42.1  | F 35 - 39   192     3 AG   0:45:57.8   170  Chelise Slowik            Bourbonnais IL           14:49.6

M 40 - 44     5 AG     48   0:24:32.0    15  Daniel E Hall             Watseka IL                7:54.8  | F 19 - 24   193     3 AG   0:46:05.1   247  Courtney Russert          Manteno IL               14:52.0

M 40 - 44     6 AG     50   0:24:43.5    37  Michael Lareau            Bradley IL                7:58.5  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.        4  Sarah Zohios              Bradley IL

M 40 - 44     7 AG     85   0:27:06.6   117  Phil Perkins              St. Anne IL               8:44.7  | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.        8  Josie Linman              Bourbonnais IL

M 40 - 44     8        90   0:27:29.1   223  Harry Duer                Lockport IL               8:52.0  | M 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       11  Jeff Domagalski           Bourbonnais IL

M 40 - 44     9        97   0:27:48.5    16  Alan Swinford             Bradley IL                8:58.2  | M 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       12  Rob Eakins                Manteno IL

M 40 - 44    10       139   0:30:41.4    64  Eric Fernando             Bourbonnais IL            9:54.0  | M 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       27  Marc L Fisher             Kankakee IL

M 40 - 44    11       146   0:31:28.5   216  Allen Spangler            Manteno IL               10:09.2  | M  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       28  Carl Fisher               Kankakee IL

M 40 - 44    12       148   0:31:45.9   208  Tom Bailey                Bourbonnais IL           10:14.8  | F 15 - 18                  D.N.F.       29  Claire Fisher             Kankakee IL

M 40 - 44    13       154   0:32:11.0   122  Mike Gingerich            Bourbonnais IL           10:22.9  | F 15 - 18                  D.N.F.       30  Sally Worth               St. Anne IL

M 40 - 44    14       175   0:35:58.9   124  Robert Riley              Kankakee IL              11:36.4  | M 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       32  Drew Horn                 Bourbonnais IL

M 40 - 44    15       180   0:36:43.8   226  Jim Giacchino             Bourbonnais IL           11:50.9  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       40  Kelly M Hull              Ashkum IL

M 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       11  Jeff Domagalski           Bourbonnais IL                    | F 19 - 24                  D.N.F.       41  Nicki Stark               Manteno IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 45 - 49     1 AG     49   0:24:40.3   115  Joe Giacchino             Bourbonnais IL            7:57.5  | F 15 - 18                  D.N.F.       44  Katie Laws                Naperville IL

M 45 - 49     2 AG     54   0:24:49.7    14  Dan D Shreffler           Manteno IL                8:00.5  | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       45  Lauren Laws               Naperville IL

M 45 - 49     3 AG     62   0:25:49.5   217  Tim Stewart               Manteno IL                8:19.8  | M 19 - 24                  D.N.F.       48  John R Worth              St. Anne IL

M 45 - 49     4 AG     67   0:26:12.4    13  Rusty Shreffler           Manteno IL                8:27.2  | F 15 - 18                  D.N.F.       54  Angie Michel              Bourbonnais IL

M 45 - 49     5 AG    155   0:32:11.9   167  Daniel R Gerber           Manteno IL               10:23.2  | F 19 - 24                  D.N.F.       60  Tracie LeSage             Bourbonnais IL

M 45 - 49     6 AG    167   0:34:37.7    57  Stan Gremar               Bourbonnais IL           11:10.2  | F 15 - 18                  D.N.F.       76  Alyssa DeLuca             Manteno IL

M 45 - 49     7 AG    171   0:35:05.1    71  Ed Barber                 Kankakee IL              11:19.1  | M 15 - 18                  D.N.F.       77  Ross George               Manteno IL

M 45 - 49                   D.N.F.      119  Michael Corum             Bourbonnais IL                    | F 15 - 18                  D.N.F.       78  Meaghan DeLise            Manteno IL

M 45 - 49                   D.N.F.      132  Brian Raetz               Kankakee IL                       | F 15 - 18                  D.N.F.       80  Amanda Rubin              Manteno IL

M 45 - 49                   D.N.F.      157  Rick Jones                Kankakee IL                       | F 15 - 18                  D.N.F.       84  Jessica Krumrie           Manteno IL

M 45 - 49                   D.N.F.      174  Steve Wilson              Bourbonnais IL                    | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       93  Kelly Short               Bradley IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 54     1 AG     29   0:22:52.0   160  Mike Goodwin              Dwight IL                 7:22.6  | F 15 - 18                  D.N.F.       95  Jessica Brutti            Manteno IL

M 50 - 54     2 AG     38   0:23:31.3   215  Wendell Provost           Bourbonnais IL            7:35.3  | F 15 - 18                  D.N.F.       97  Lisa Fetherling           Manteno IL

M 50 - 54     3 AG     45   0:24:24.2   148  Rich W Olmstead           Kankakee IL               7:52.3  | F 15 - 18                  D.N.F.       98  Jessie Fetherling         Manteno IL

M 50 - 54     4 AG     60   0:25:40.3     9  Chris L DuVal             Bourbonnais IL            8:16.9  | F 15 - 18                  D.N.F.       99  Lauren Coy                Manteno IL

M 50 - 54     5 AG     74   0:26:32.2   222  Jeff P Lonergan           Bourbonnais IL            8:33.6  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.      101  Michele Rosenbrock        Bourbonnais IL

M 50 - 54     6 AG    112   0:28:48.7   220  Tom Meents                Kankakee IL               9:17.6  | M 25 - 29                  D.N.F.      104  Aaron Schumm              St. Anne IL

M 50 - 54     7 AG    124   0:29:22.7   246  Gary Toomire              Wheaton IL                9:28.6  | F 55 - 99                  D.N.F.      105  Sharon K Mandel           New Lenox IL

M 50 - 54     8       126   0:29:25.0   195  Greg Hart                 Bradley IL                9:29.4  | M 35 - 39                  D.N.F.      106  Nick A Cotiangco          Bourbonnais IL

M 50 - 54     9       132   0:30:00.6   187  Art Mantoan               Bourbonnais IL            9:40.8  | M 15 - 18                  D.N.F.      109  Clayton Hove              Kankakee IL

M 50 - 54    10       135   0:30:23.6   193  Tim Milner                Bourbonnais IL            9:48.3  | M 15 - 18                  D.N.F.      114  Justin Giacchino          Bourbonnais IL

M 50 - 54    11       150   0:32:02.8   140  Michael Schnell           St. Anne IL              10:20.3  | M 19 - 24                  D.N.F.      116  Peter A Horchem           Bonfield IL

M 50 - 54    12       157   0:32:18.0   237  Terry Lavelle             Kankakee IL              10:25.2  | M  1 - 14                  D.N.F.      118  Ryan Greene               Bourbonnais IL

M 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       27  Marc L Fisher             Kankakee IL                       | M 45 - 49                  D.N.F.      119  Michael Corum             Bourbonnais IL

M 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       32  Drew Horn                 Bourbonnais IL                    | M  1 - 14                  D.N.F.      120  Colton Walter             Kankakee IL
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M 55 - 99     1 AG     10   0:20:22.6   238  Ken P Klipp               Kankakee IL               6:34.4  | M  1 - 14                  D.N.F.      125  Jake Gingerich            Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 99     2 AG     39   0:23:34.5    61  Charlie Grotevant         Buckingham IL             7:36.3  | M 45 - 49                  D.N.F.      132  Brian Raetz               Kankakee IL

M 55 - 99     3 AG     53   0:24:48.3    18  Chuck Parsons             Kankakee IL               8:00.1  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.      136  Kara Roots                Joliet IL

M 55 - 99     4 AG     55   0:24:50.3   141  Roger Smothers            Kankakee IL               8:00.7  | M 30 - 34                  D.N.F.      146  Jason Janota              Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 99     5 AG     57   0:25:02.3   162  Phil Hoffman              Bourbonnais IL            8:04.6  | M  1 - 14                  D.N.F.      149  Marcus Becker             Kankakee IL

M 55 - 99     6 AG     75   0:26:35.1   212  Mark J McDermott          Bourbonnais IL            8:34.5  | M 15 - 18                  D.N.F.      152  Josh Perkins              Manteno IL

M 55 - 99     7 AG     78   0:26:46.2   204  Paul L Surprenant Jr      Kankakee IL               8:38.1  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.      154  Kim Mancuso               Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 99     8        79   0:26:48.0   161  Charles R Kennedy         Champaign IL              8:38.7  | M 45 - 49                  D.N.F.      157  Rick Jones                Kankakee IL

M 55 - 99     9        83   0:27:03.8   176  Richard L Weeks           Kankakee IL               8:43.8  | M 19 - 24                  D.N.F.      164  Brian Murphy              Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 99    10       111   0:28:38.0   182  Randy L Devore            Kankakee IL               9:14.2  | F 19 - 24                  D.N.F.      165  Kendra Selin              Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 99    11       114   0:29:00.5    35  Jack A Dorn               Momence IL                9:21.5  | M 45 - 49                  D.N.F.      174  Steve Wilson              Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 99    12       115   0:29:06.0   159  Larry L Lane              Reddick IL                9:23.2  | F 55 - 99                  D.N.F.      175  Mary A Weeks              Kankakee IL

M 55 - 99    13       128   0:29:30.8   235  Kim DesLauriers           Morris IL                 9:31.2  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.      197  Chris M Walsh             Campus IL

M 55 - 99    14       144   0:30:56.7   192  Paul Hoffman              Rockford IL               9:58.9  | M 15 - 18                  D.N.F.      239  Nick Pavlik               Manteno IL

M 55 - 99    15       190   0:45:56.1   151  Jerry Flint               Bourbonnais IL           14:49.1  | F 15 - 18                  D.N.F.      658  Lindsey Rice              Bradley IL


